
 

MBA End Trimester (Fifth Trimester) Regular Examination February & March 2025 

Time Table [Exam Code: 2PFEB25] 
 

Date    Day      Time   Course Code               Course Title 

27-02-2025  Thursday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  MBAC04C54  Workplace Stress and Wellbeing 

28-02-2025  Friday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 MBAA04C54 

 MBAC04C53 

 MBAB04B52 

 MFTA04A53 

 Securities Valuation 

 Organisational Design Development and Change 

 Advanced Financial Management 

 Cybersecurity in BFSI 

01-03-2025  Saturday  11:00 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.  MBA203C51  Smart Manufacturing and Operations System 

03-03-2025  Monday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 MBAF04C54 

 MBAC04C52 

 MBAB04B53 

 MFTA04A54 

 SAS for Data Science 

 Sustainable Human Resource Management 

 Strategic Business Reporting 

 Neo Banking Technology 

04-03-2025  Tuesday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  MBAD04C54  Logistics and Distribution Management 

05-03-2025  Wednesday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
 MBAA04C52 

 MBAF04C53 

 Corporate Valuation & Restructuring 

 Human Resource Metrics 

06-03-2025  Thursday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  MBAA04C51  Direct Taxation 

07-03-2025  Friday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 MBAA04C53 

 MBAC04C51 

 MBAB04B51 

 MFTA04A52 

 MBA F04C52 

 Financial Planning and Wealth Management 

 Learning and Development for New Age Organisation 

 Performance Management 

 Block Chain Management 

 Marketing Analytics 

08-03-2025  Saturday  1:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.  MBA203C52  Foreign Exchange Management 

10-03-2025  Monday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 MBAD04C53 

 MBAF04C51 

 MFTA04A51 

 Digital Marketing 

 Computational Finance 

 AI & ML for Financial Sector 

11-03-2025  Tuesday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  MBAD04C51  Marketing of Services 

12-03-2025  Wednesday  1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  MBAD04C52  Retail Operations Management 
   

Controller of Examinations  

Kristu Jayanti College Autonomous  


